
5. März 2016 Braunau
23. + 30. April 2016 Pregarten
21. Mai 2016 Wels
30. Juli 2016 Linz
27. August 2016 Bad Ischl

28.08.2016 Erich Bohn, Landessportleiter

Oö.-Cup FFWGK
2016

Im Auftrag des oö. Landesschützenverbandes

Ergebnisliste



Leistungsklasse
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 596 592 590 595 590 1783 2963

2. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 586 591 592 584 591 1774 2944

3. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 586 580 587 589 568 1762 2910

4. Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 579 584 569 583 585 1752 2900

5. Schafleitner Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 580 571 585 583 571 1748 2890

6. Unterberger Tobias priv. SV Bad Ischl 574 583 565 578 583 1744 2883

7. Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 568 570 579 578 586 1743 2881

8. Rulyov Igor LHA Linz 577 578 580 0 584 1742 2319

9. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 579 566 580 557 579 1738 2861

10. Steiner Markus LHA Linz 584 574 575 0 578 1737 2311

11. Vogtenhuber Thomas priv. SV Bad Ischl 574 580 0 579 571 1733 2304

12. Greiner Clemens PSG Braunau 587 0 563 581 0 1731 1731

13. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 581 570 567 577 561 1728 2856

14. Hinterleitner Heinz SV Vöcklabruck 563 564 577 574 577 1728 2855

15. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 556 571 568 578 578 1727 2851

16. Pfeiffer Harald priv. SV Bad Ischl 554 562 577 569 576 1722 2838

17. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 570 567 576 574 557 1720 2844

18. Jungreutmayr Günter ASKÖ Linz 574 573 555 573 566 1720 2841

19. Schütz Maximilian SSG Hasenberg 576 576 564 567 562 1719 2845

20. Mayr Bernhard LHA Linz 577 556 578 0 0 1711 1711

21. Turner Helmut LHA Linz 557 568 560 572 566 1706 2823

22. Palzer Michael priv. SV Bad Ischl 567 581 557 551 536 1705 2792

23. Schütz Jochen PSG Braunau 564 562 0 568 571 1703 2265

24. Lindner Alfred HSV Ried 0 548 574 569 557 1700 2248

25. Grüner Alois PSV Linz KK 547 568 562 568 560 1698 2805

26. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 561 548 560 541 577 1698 2787

27. Praschl Hans Jürgenpriv. SV Mondsee 543 560 565 569 563 1697 2800

28. Staubmann Manfred PSV Wels 0 562 562 564 568 1694 2256

29. Schaufler Markus PSG Braunau 554 574 556 560 555 1690 2799

30. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 571 550 556 562 550 1689 2789

31. Tucho Mario ASKÖ Pregarten 0 569 566 551 0 1686 1686

32. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 559 563 551 559 551 1681 2783

33. Plochberger Thomas PSV Wels 556 546 510 552 566 1674 2730

34. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 557 549 559 555 554 1671 2774

35. Asanger Thomas HSV Ried 549 563 0 558 0 1670 1670

36. Eiseman Michael SC Offenhausen 550 532 557 542 561 1668 2742

37. Garimort Karl HSV Steyr 551 552 538 554 558 1664 2753

38. Zehetner Gerald HSV Stadl-Paura 534 557 554 550 543 1661 2738

39. Pendlmayr Gerhard SSG Hasenberg 0 541 543 556 552 1651 2192

40. Gossenreiter Günter ASKÖ Linz 551 556 542 540 0 1649 2189

41. Veitlbauer Josef PSG Braunau 540 553 504 547 517 1640 2661

42. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 551 536 540 505 541 1632 2673

43. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 542 535 545 541 0 1628 2163

44. Fröhlich Manfred HSV Steyr 0 525 0 545 549 1619 1619

45. Di Pauli Arnold PSV Wels 0 535 524 550 530 1615 2139

46. Haslinger Gerhard priv. SV Bad Ischl 528 532 537 531 543 1612 2671

47. Lechner Christoph LHA Linz 0 0 563 540 502 1605 1605

48. Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 0 527 533 539 494 1599 2093

49. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 523 536 533 529 0 1598 2121

50. Kerschbaumer Horst LPSV Oö 0 0 572 0 568 1140 1140

51. Pointner Günter PSV Wels 0 0 0 565 553 1118 1118

52. Huijzer Peter PSG Braunau 546 0 0 559 0 1105 1105

53. Kolzer Andreas LHA Linz 500 0 0 0 538 1038 1038

54. Wöss Horst PSV Wels 0 0 0 586 0 586 586



55. Bader  Ing. Daniel PSV Wels 0 0 0 584 0 584 584

56. Hörschläger Harald PSV Wels 0 0 0 578 0 578 578

57. Ecker Dieter PSV Wels 0 0 0 577 0 577 577

58. Egger Herbert priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 577 577 577

59. Robitsch Matthias LPSV Oö 0 0 572 0 0 572 572

60. Grill Peter RAG 6630 Inntal 569 0 0 0 0 569 569

61. Pühringer Manfred LHA Linz 0 0 565 0 0 565 565

62. Baumgartner Peter PSV Wels 0 0 0 561 0 561 561

63. Sohneg Stephan PSG Braunau 558 0 0 0 0 558 558

64. Novi Bernhard PSG Braunau 557 0 0 0 0 557 557

65. Liebl Stefan HSV Ried 0 0 0 555 0 555 555

66. Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 0 0 554 0 0 554 554

67. Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 0 551 0 0 0 551 551

68. Lenzeder Felix LPSV Oö 0 0 0 0 549 549 549

69. Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 0 548 0 0 0 548 548

70. Löschl Helmut LPSV Oö 0 0 0 547 0 547 547

71. Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 0 0 547 0 0 547 547

72. Göhring Oliver VLS Gilgenberg 545 0 0 0 0 545 545

73. Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell 0 544 0 0 0 544 544

74. Hütter Stefan Union Burgkirchen 542 0 0 0 0 542 542

75. Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 0 0 0 539 0 539 539

76. Guggenberger Hubert PSG Braunau 537 0 0 0 0 537 537

77. Pohn Günther HSV Ried 533 0 0 0 0 533 533

78. Holzmann Josef PSV Wels 0 0 0 521 0 521 521

79. Thoma Alfred LPSV Oö 0 0 0 0 506 506 506

Sportklasse
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Mülleder Helmut HSV Stadl-Paura 512 566 560 577 557 1703 2772

2. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 573 567 555 560 533 1700 2788

3. Steiner Wolfgang HSV Ried 557 550 562 568 562 1692 2799

4. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura 561 566 556 556 564 1691 2803

5. Maier Franz HSV Ried 563 560 549 564 559 1687 2795

6. Hutter Günter LPSV Oö 519 547 566 572 0 1685 2204

7. Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SC Offenhausen 542 536 572 541 569 1683 2760

8. Camini Livio HSV Steyr 0 554 553 0 575 1682 1682

9. Stadler Franz FSG Schärding 558 562 551 561 544 1681 2776

10. Kalleitner Klaus priv. SV Mondsee 544 561 553 560 554 1675 2772

11. GumpoldsbergerThomas HSV Steyr 525 541 561 560 553 1674 2740

12. Grabmair Martin LHA Linz 522 555 537 565 536 1657 2715

13. Maier Christian LHA Linz 537 544 556 477 553 1653 2667

14. Knoflach Reinhard GSSV Griesk. 523 550 549 529 549 1648 2700

15. Nussbaumer Stefan priv. SV Bad Ischl 551 538 548 541 538 1640 2716

16. Etzlinger Alois HSV Ried 548 527 528 505 563 1639 2671

17. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 531 529 0 556 550 1637 2166

18. Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr 546 514 559 531 0 1636 2150

19. Mairinger Franz LPSV Oö 533 552 541 538 488 1631 2652

20. Altenstrasser Klaus GSSV Griesk. 524 537 549 532 544 1630 2686

21. Ahamer Thomas HSV Stadl-Paura 502 508 548 542 534 1624 2634

22. Schade Jürgen HSV Ried 530 438 536 556 531 1623 2591

23. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 553 538 525 523 531 1622 2670

24. Schneider Ulf SV Vöcklabruck 546 516 512 537 535 1618 2646

25. Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr 514 538 546 533 499 1617 2630

26. Schneebauer Alexander GSSV Griesk. 0 522 535 544 535 1614 2136

27. Freudenthaler Wolfgang ASKÖ Pregarten 0 539 516 0 558 1613 1613

28. Aichlseder Heinrich GSSV Griesk. 530 530 534 546 476 1610 2616



29. Kaltenböck Dominik HSV Ried 537 544 0 0 529 1610 1610

30. Rathberger Christian HSV Stadl-Paura 537 531 540 521 532 1609 2661

31. Leopoldseder Daniel HSV Stadl-Paura 518 538 549 512 0 1605 2117

32. Herzog Rudolf HSV Kremstal 518 535 0 552 0 1605 1605

33. Ullmann Simon ASKÖ Pregarten 548 525 523 500 530 1603 2626

34. Halmich Oswald HSV Steyr 537 517 501 528 536 1601 2619

35. Rainer Hubert priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 549 522 498 529 1600 2098

36. Mulz Franz SSG Hasenberg 0 530 526 534 500 1590 2090

37. Baihofer Wilhelm SV Vöcklabruck 536 516 475 519 517 1572 2563

38. Eitzinger Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 0 526 473 0 571 1570 1570

39. Wolfesberger Stefan ASKÖ Linz 0 493 538 346 537 1568 1914

40. Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 488 535 501 528 0 1564 2052

41. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 0 0 521 500 536 1557 1557

42. Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 519 503 509 509 500 1537 2540

43. Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 502 0 494 503 530 1535 2029

44. Brunmayr Stefan HSV Steyr 444 507 507 500 0 1514 1958

45. Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 0 512 476 437 521 1509 1946

46. Lüftner Erwin ASKÖ Pregarten 506 499 496 475 479 1501 2455

47. Passari Rossano HSV Ried 503 477 470 514 481 1498 2445

48. Müllner Christoph LHA Linz 420 483 443 482 520 1485 2348

49. Hügelsberger Horst SC Offenhausen 0 450 485 476 520 1481 1931

50. Exl Alexander LHA Linz 491 475 512 0 0 1478 1478

51. Hugl Erich priv, SV Mondsee 462 457 434 499 510 1471 2362

52. Aichhorn Manuel LHA Linz 450 522 455 493 0 1470 1920

53. Billmayer Thomas HSV Ried 0 496 476 456 495 1467 1923

54. Rakos Josef LHA Linz 0 501 525 441 0 1467 1467

55. Pichler Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 463 491 0 443 504 1458 1901

56. Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 478 410 466 484 482 1444 2320

57. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 0 485 457 459 466 1410 1867

58. Mayrhofer Günther ASKÖ Pregarten 494 445 449 403 458 1401 2249

59. Spitz Wolfgang HSV Linz 369 477 477 0 429 1383 1752

60. Dalpiaz Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 443 371 0 411 473 1327 1698

61. Neuhauser Rudolf HSV Kremstal 424 425 0 469 0 1318 1318

62. Mayr-Riedler Manuel LHA Linz 442 448 0 422 0 1312 1312

63. Klein Alexander HSV Stadl-Paura 0 439 423 387 440 1302 1689

64. Hager Reinhard LHA Linz 0 473 0 437 390 1300 1300

65. Heil Johann SC Offenhausen 445 444 0 367 0 1256 1256

66. Grill Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 542 0 543 1085 1085

67. Reschauer Afrim HSV Steyr 0 555 513 0 0 1068 1068

68. Kaltenböck sen.Ferdinand HSV Ried 0 541 0 518 0 1059 1059

69. Lassnig Anton LPSV OÖ 531 0 0 514 0 1045 1045

70. Streber Jürgen HSV Steyr 0 0 525 506 0 1031 1031

71. Magulan Michael HSV Ried 496 0 0 516 0 1012 1012

72. Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 0 0 478 0 511 989 989

73. Steindl Michael SC Offenhausen 497 460 0 0 0 957 957

74. Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 447 485 0 932 932

75. Holly Daniel priv. SV Bad Ischl 503 400 0 0 0 903 903

76. Mathe Michael LHA Linz 0 0 436 0 438 874 874

77. Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 353 418 0 771 771

78. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl-Paura 0 340 404 0 0 744 744

79. Holly Markus priv. SV Bad Ischl 338 393 0 0 0 731 731

80. Bartesch Armin LHA Linz 0 0 333 0 310 643 643

81. Mathe Helmut LHA Linz 0 0 279 0 332 611 611

82. Stockinger Robert priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 346 0 259 605 605

83. Leßlhumer Robert PSV Wels 0 0 0 564 0 564 564



84. Haslmair Johannes SV Bad Zell 0 538 0 0 0 538 538

85. Mikschl Roland LHA Linz 538 0 0 0 0 538 538

86. Schartner Adolf PSV Wels 0 0 0 538 0 538 538

87. Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 0 538 0 0 0 538 538

88. Landrichinger Peter Union Burgkirchen 536 0 0 0 0 536 536

89. Kaltenböck Ferdinand HSV Ried 0 534 0 0 0 534 534

90. Schwarz Stefan ASKÖ Pregarten 0 529 0 0 0 529 529

91. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 528 0 0 0 0 528 528

92. Seyr Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 0 528 0 0 0 528 528

93. Schrems Johann PSV Wels 0 0 0 527 0 527 527

94. Seebacher Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 527 527 527

95. Berger Georg VSG Gilgenberg 524 0 0 0 0 524 524

96. Käferböck Günter LPSV Oö 0 0 521 0 0 521 521

97. Leitner Daniel ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 0 521 521 521

98. Gaubinger Andreas GSSV Griesk. 518 0 0 0 0 518 518

99. Hötzenauer Norbert Union Burgkirchen 518 0 0 0 0 518 518

100. Breitwieser Gerhard PSV Wels 0 0 0 516 0 516 516

101. Ziegler Dominik LHA Linz 508 0 0 0 0 508 508

102. Gadermayr Georg PSG Braunau 507 0 0 0 0 507 507

103. Dorfer Wolfgang priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 506 506 506

104. Hofer Josef Union Burgkirchen 505 0 0 0 0 505 505

105. Aichberger Doris LHA Linz 0 0 504 0 0 504 504

106. Schober Christian PSG Braunau 504 0 0 0 0 504 504

107. Staller Josef VSG Gilgenberg 504 0 0 0 0 504 504

108. Sohneg Robert PSG Braunau 502 0 0 0 0 502 502

109. Wagner Franz PSG Braunau 502 0 0 0 0 502 502

110. Affenzeller Hans JürgenSC Offenhausen 0 0 0 501 0 501 501

111. Harner Christoph PSG Braunau 500 0 0 0 0 500 500

112. Kellner Edwin priv. SV Mondsee 494 0 0 0 0 494 494

113. Steinhögl Walter PSG Braunau 493 0 0 0 0 493 493

114. Althuber Robert SSG Hasenberg 0 492 0 0 0 492 492

115. Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 0 490 0 0 0 490 490

116. Bindreiter Alois SV Bad Zell 0 487 0 0 0 487 487

117. Kases Andreas LHA Linz 0 0 486 0 0 486 486

118. Schott Richard LHA Linz 0 0 478 0 0 478 478

119. Obermüller Kevin PSV Wels 0 0 0 474 0 474 474

120. Rossenegger Franz PSV Wels 0 0 0 474 0 474 474

121. SchimpelsbergerChristian HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 471 0 471 471

122. Einsiedler Dominik LHA Linz 470 0 0 0 0 470 470

123. Kollros Johann SV Bad Zell 0 468 0 0 0 468 468

124. Freiberger Kurt PSG Braunau 465 0 0 0 0 465 465

125. Pummer Christian ASKÖ Pregarten 0 465 0 0 0 465 465

126. Knauer Michael PSV Wels 0 0 0 0 465 465 465

127. Hofer Karl Union Burgkirchen 463 0 0 0 0 463 463

128. Reiter Gerhard VSG Gilgenberg 462 0 0 0 0 462 462

129. Seibold Franz PSV Wels 0 0 0 458 0 458 458

130. Wörthner Markus priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 453 453 453

131. Mainz Johann PSV Wels 0 0 0 442 0 442 442

132. Feichtinger Robert HSV Ried 0 0 0 0 442 442 442

133. Schöffegger Johann PSG Braunau 440 0 0 0 0 440 440

134. Krispel Werner priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 440 440 440

135. Reindl Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 0 439 0 0 0 439 439

136. Frauenhuber Christoph priv. SV Mondsee 436 0 0 0 0 436 436

137. Faritsch Othmar FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 435 0 0 0 0 435 435

138. Bruckschlögl Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 432 432 432



139. Unterdörfler Wolfgang PSV Wels 0 0 0 430 0 430 430

140. Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 0 426 0 0 0 426 426

141. WürflingsdoblerFelix VSG Gilgenberg 414 0 0 0 0 414 414

142. Oppermann Michael SV Vöcklabruck 407 0 0 0 0 407 407

143. Dorfer Rudolf priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 370 370 370

144. Pointner Eduard ASKÖ Pregarten 0 334 0 0 0 334 334

145. Schingerlin Alexander priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 258 258 258

146. Wolf Christian priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 227 227 227

147. Leitner Heinz ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 0 223 223 223

148. Böhm Walter ASKÖ Pregarten 0 134 0 0 0 134 134

Frauenklasse
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Klesny Angelika PSG Braunau 554 582 547 566 557 1705 2806

2. Hinterreiter Marlies ASKÖ Linz 561 556 553 547 0 1670 2217

3. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 543 545 557 555 520 1657 2720

4. Straßl Sabine HSV Ried 527 516 0 551 548 1626 2142

5. Aumayr Maria LPSV Oö 525 538 510 513 520 1583 2606

6. Stadler Gertraud FSG Schärding 516 495 513 478 493 1524 2495

7. Halmich Gertraud HSV Steyr 0 0 485 480 514 1479 1479

8. Hügelsberger Constance SC Offenhausen 0 0 495 476 496 1467 1467

9. Böhm Brigitta ASKÖ Pregarten 390 186 464 332 0 1186 1372

10. Aichberger Doris LHA Linz 0 0 504 0 476 980 980

11. Reichenpfader Romana HSV Steyr 0 473 396 0 0 869 869

12. Treml Michaela ASKÖ Pregarten 0 485 0 0 0 485 485

Leistungsklasse Männer
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 596 592 590 595 590 1783 2963

2. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 586 580 587 589 568 1762 2910

3. Schafleitner Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 580 571 585 583 571 1748 2890

4. Unterberger Tobias priv. SV Bad Ischl 574 583 565 578 583 1744 2883

5. Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 568 570 579 578 586 1743 2881

6. Rulyov Igor LHA Linz 577 578 580 0 584 1742 2319

7. Steiner Markus LHA Linz 584 574 575 0 578 1737 2311

8. Vogtenhuber Thomas priv. SV Bad Ischl 574 580 0 579 571 1733 2304

9. Greiner Clemens PSG Braunau 587 0 563 581 0 1731 1731

10. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 581 570 567 577 561 1728 2856

11. Mayr Bernhard LHA Linz 577 556 578 0 0 1711 1711

12. Turner Helmut LHA Linz 557 568 560 572 566 1706 2823

13. Palzer Michael priv. SV Bad Ischl 567 581 557 551 536 1705 2792

14. Schütz Jochen PSG Braunau 564 562 0 568 571 1703 2265

15. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 561 548 560 541 577 1698 2787

16. Praschl Hans Jürgenpriv. SV Mondsee 543 560 565 569 563 1697 2800

17. Schaufler Markus PSG Braunau 554 574 556 560 555 1690 2799

18. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 571 550 556 562 550 1689 2789

19. Tucho Mario ASKÖ Pregarten 0 569 566 551 0 1686 1686

20. Plochberger Thomas PSV Wels 556 546 510 552 566 1674 2730

21. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 557 549 559 555 554 1671 2774

22. Asanger Thomas HSV Ried 549 563 0 558 0 1670 1670

23. Eiseman Michael SC Offenhausen 550 532 557 542 561 1668 2742

24. Zehetner Gerald HSV Stadl-Paura 534 557 554 550 543 1661 2738

25. Gossenreiter Günter ASKÖ Linz 551 556 542 540 0 1649 2189

26. Lechner Christoph LHA Linz 0 0 563 540 502 1605 1605

27. Wöss Horst PSV Wels 0 0 0 586 0 586 586

28. Hörschläger Harald PSV Wels 0 0 0 578 0 578 578

29. Robitsch Matthias LPSV Oö 0 0 572 0 0 572 572



30. Pühringer Manfred LHA Linz 0 0 565 0 0 565 565

31. Sohneg Stephan PSG Braunau 558 0 0 0 0 558 558

32. Novi Bernhard PSG Braunau 557 0 0 0 0 557 557

33. Liebl Stefan HSV Ried 0 0 0 555 0 555 555

34. Lenzeder Felix LPSV Oö 0 0 0 0 549 549 549

35. Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 0 548 0 0 0 548 548

36. Göhring Oliver VLS Gilgenberg 545 0 0 0 0 545 545

37. Hütter Stefan Union Burgkirchen 542 0 0 0 0 542 542

38. Pohn Günther HSV Ried 533 0 0 0 0 533 533

Leistungsklasse Senioren 1
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 586 591 592 584 591 1774 2944

2. Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 579 584 569 583 585 1752 2900

3. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 556 571 568 578 578 1727 2851

4. Pfeiffer Harald priv. SV Bad Ischl 554 562 577 569 576 1722 2838

5. Jungreutmayr Günter ASKÖ Linz 574 573 555 573 566 1720 2841

6. Lindner Alfred HSV Ried 0 548 574 569 557 1700 2248

7. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 542 535 545 541 0 1628 2163

8. Fröhlich Manfred HSV Steyr 0 525 0 545 549 1619 1619

9. Haslinger Gerhard priv. SV Bad Ischl 528 532 537 531 543 1612 2671

10. Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 0 527 533 539 494 1599 2093

11. Kerschbaumer Horst LPSV Oö 0 0 572 0 568 1140 1140

12. Kolzer Andreas LHA Linz 500 0 0 0 538 1038 1038

13. Bader  Ing. Daniel PSV Wels 0 0 0 584 0 584 584

14. Ecker Dieter PSV Wels 0 0 0 577 0 577 577

15. Egger Herbert priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 577 577 577

16. Grill Peter RAG 6630 Inntal 569 0 0 0 0 569 569

17. Baumgartner Peter PSV Wels 0 0 0 561 0 561 561

18. Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 0 551 0 0 0 551 551

19. Löschl Helmut LPSV Oö 0 0 0 547 0 547 547

20. Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell 0 544 0 0 0 544 544

21. Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 0 0 0 539 0 539 539

22. Guggenberger Hubert PSG Braunau 537 0 0 0 0 537 537

Leistungsklasse Senioren 2
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 579 566 580 557 579 1738 2861

2. Hinterleitner Heinz SV Vöcklabruck 563 564 577 574 577 1728 2855

3. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 570 567 576 574 557 1720 2844

4. Schütz Maximilian SSG Hasenberg 576 576 564 567 562 1719 2845

5. Staubmann Manfred PSV Wels 0 562 562 564 568 1694 2256

6. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 559 563 551 559 551 1681 2783

7. Pendlmayr Gerhard SSG Hasenberg 0 541 543 556 552 1651 2192

8. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 523 536 533 529 0 1598 2121

9. Pointner Günter PSV Wels 0 0 0 565 553 1118 1118

10. Huijzer Peter PSG Braunau 546 0 0 559 0 1105 1105

11. Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 0 0 554 0 0 554 554

12. Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 0 0 547 0 0 547 547

13. Holzmann Josef PSV Wels 0 0 0 521 0 521 521

14. Thoma Alfred LPSV Oö 0 0 0 0 506 506 506

Leistungsklasse Senioren 3
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Grüner Alois PSV Linz KK 547 568 562 568 560 1698 2805

2. Garimort Karl HSV Steyr 551 552 538 554 558 1664 2753

3. Veitlbauer Josef PSG Braunau 540 553 504 547 517 1640 2661



4. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 551 536 540 505 541 1632 2673

5. Di Pauli Arnold PSV Wels 0 535 524 550 530 1615 2139

Sportklasse Männer
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Mülleder Helmut HSV Stadl-Paura 512 566 560 577 557 1703 2772

2. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura 561 566 556 556 564 1691 2803

3. Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SC Offenhausen 542 536 572 541 569 1683 2760

4. Kalleitner Klaus priv. SV Mondsee 544 561 553 560 554 1675 2772

5. GumpoldsbergerThomas HSV Steyr 525 541 561 560 553 1674 2740

6. Grabmair Martin LHA Linz 522 555 537 565 536 1657 2715

7. Knoflach Reinhard GSSV Griesk. 523 550 549 529 549 1648 2700

8. Nussbaumer Stefan priv. SV Bad Ischl 551 538 548 541 538 1640 2716

9. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 531 529 0 556 550 1637 2166

10. Ahamer Thomas HSV Stadl-Paura 502 508 548 542 534 1624 2634

11. Schade Jürgen HSV Ried 530 438 536 556 531 1623 2591

12. Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr 514 538 546 533 499 1617 2630

13. Schneebauer Alexander GSSV Griesk. 0 522 535 544 535 1614 2136

14. Freudenthaler Wolfgang ASKÖ Pregarten 0 539 516 0 558 1613 1613

15. Kaltenböck Dominik HSV Ried 537 544 0 0 529 1610 1610

16. Leopoldseder Daniel HSV Stadl-Paura 518 538 549 512 0 1605 2117

17. Ullmann Simon ASKÖ Pregarten 548 525 523 500 530 1603 2626

18. Eitzinger Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 0 526 473 0 571 1570 1570

19. Wolfesberger Stefan ASKÖ Linz 0 493 538 346 537 1568 1914

20. Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 488 535 501 528 0 1564 2052

21. Weißböck Werner SC Offenhausen 0 0 521 500 536 1557 1557

22. Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 502 0 494 503 530 1535 2029

23. Brunmayr Stefan HSV Steyr 444 507 507 500 0 1514 1958

24. Passari Rossano HSV Ried 503 477 470 514 481 1498 2445

25. Müllner Christoph LHA Linz 420 483 443 482 520 1485 2348

26. Exl Alexander LHA Linz 491 475 512 0 0 1478 1478

27. Aichhorn Manuel LHA Linz 450 522 455 493 0 1470 1920

28. Pichler Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 463 491 0 443 504 1458 1901

29. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 0 485 457 459 466 1410 1867

30. Spitz Wolfgang HSV Linz 369 477 477 0 429 1383 1752

31. Dalpiaz Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 443 371 0 411 473 1327 1698

32. Mayr-Riedler Manuel LHA Linz 442 448 0 422 0 1312 1312

33. Klein Alexander HSV Stadl-Paura 0 439 423 387 440 1302 1689

34. Hager Reinhard LHA Linz 0 473 0 437 390 1300 1300

35. Reschauer Afrim HSV Steyr 0 555 513 0 0 1068 1068

36. Streber Jürgen HSV Steyr 0 0 525 506 0 1031 1031

37. Magulan Michael HSV Ried 496 0 0 516 0 1012 1012

38. Steindl Michael SC Offenhausen 497 460 0 0 0 957 957

39. Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 447 485 0 932 932

40. Holly Daniel priv. SV Bad Ischl 503 400 0 0 0 903 903

41. Mathe Michael LHA Linz 0 0 436 0 438 874 874

42. Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 353 418 0 771 771

43. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl-Paura 0 340 404 0 0 744 744

44. Bartesch Armin LHA Linz 0 0 333 0 310 643 643

45. Stockinger Robert priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 346 0 259 605 605

46. Leßlhumer Robert PSV Wels 0 0 0 564 0 564 564

47. Haslmair Johannes SV Bad Zell 0 538 0 0 0 538 538

48. Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 0 538 0 0 0 538 538

49. Landrichinger Peter Union Burgkirchen 536 0 0 0 0 536 536

50. Kaltenböck Ferdinand HSV Ried 0 534 0 0 0 534 534

51. Schwarz Stefan ASKÖ Pregarten 0 529 0 0 0 529 529



52. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 528 0 0 0 0 528 528

53. Schrems Johann PSV Wels 0 0 0 527 0 527 527

54. Leitner Daniel ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 0 521 521 521

55. Gaubinger Andreas GSSV Griesk. 518 0 0 0 0 518 518

56. Hötzenauer Norbert Union Burgkirchen 518 0 0 0 0 518 518

57. Breitwieser Gerhard PSV Wels 0 0 0 516 0 516 516

58. Ziegler Dominik LHA Linz 508 0 0 0 0 508 508

59. Gadermayr Georg PSG Braunau 507 0 0 0 0 507 507

60. Dorfer Wolfgang priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 506 506 506

61. Schober Christian PSG Braunau 504 0 0 0 0 504 504

62. Kellner Edwin priv. SV Mondsee 494 0 0 0 0 494 494

63. Schott Richard LHA Linz 0 0 478 0 0 478 478

64. Obermüller Kevin PSV Wels 0 0 0 474 0 474 474

65. Rossenegger Franz PSV Wels 0 0 0 474 0 474 474

66. SchimpelsbergerChristian HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 471 0 471 471

67. Einsiedler Dominik LHA Linz 470 0 0 0 0 470 470

68. Pummer Christian ASKÖ Pregarten 0 465 0 0 0 465 465

69. Seibold Franz PSV Wels 0 0 0 458 0 458 458

70. Wörthner Markus priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 453 453 453

71. Mainz Johann PSV Wels 0 0 0 442 0 442 442

72. Feichtinger Robert HSV Ried 0 0 0 0 442 442 442

73. Krispel Werner 0 0 0 0 440 440 440

74. Frauenhuber Christoph priv. SV Mondsee 436 0 0 0 0 436 436

75. Unterdörfler Wolfgang PSV Wels 0 0 0 430 0 430 430

76. Oppermann Michael SV Vöcklabruck 407 0 0 0 0 407 407

77. Dorfer Rudolf priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 370 370 370

78. Schingerlin Alexander priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 258 258 258

Sportklasse Senioren 1
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 573 567 555 560 533 1700 2788

2. Steiner Wolfgang HSV Ried 557 550 562 568 562 1692 2799

3. Maier Franz HSV Ried 563 560 549 564 559 1687 2795

4. Hutter Günter LPSV Oö 519 547 566 572 0 1685 2204

5. Camini Livio HSV Steyr 0 554 553 0 575 1682 1682

6. Maier Christian LHA Linz 537 544 556 477 553 1653 2667

7. Etzlinger Alois HSV Ried 548 527 528 505 563 1639 2671

8. Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr 546 514 559 531 0 1636 2150

9. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 553 538 525 523 531 1622 2670

10. Rathberger Christian HSV Stadl-Paura 537 531 540 521 532 1609 2661

11. Herzog Rudolf HSV Kremstal 518 535 0 552 0 1605 1605

12. Mulz Franz SSG Hasenberg 0 530 526 534 500 1590 2090

13. Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 0 512 476 437 521 1509 1946

14. Hügelsberger Horst SC Offenhausen 0 450 485 476 520 1481 1931

15. Hugl Erich priv, SV Mondsee 462 457 434 499 510 1471 2362

16. Billmayer Thomas HSV Ried 0 496 476 456 495 1467 1923

17. Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 478 410 466 484 482 1444 2320

18. Mayrhofer Günther ASKÖ Pregarten 494 445 449 403 458 1401 2249

19. Holly Markus priv. SV Bad Ischl 338 393 0 0 0 731 731

20. Mikschl Roland LHA Linz 538 0 0 0 0 538 538

21. Seyr Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 0 528 0 0 0 528 528

22. Seebacher Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 527 527 527

23. Hofer Josef Union Burgkirchen 505 0 0 0 0 505 505

24. Harner Christoph PSG Braunau 500 0 0 0 0 500 500

25. Althuber Robert SSG Hasenberg 0 492 0 0 0 492 492

26. Bindreiter Alois SV Bad Zell 0 487 0 0 0 487 487



27. Kases Andreas LHA Linz 0 0 486 0 0 486 486

28. Knauer Michael PSV Wels 0 0 0 0 465 465 465

29. Hofer Karl Union Burgkirchen 463 0 0 0 0 463 463

30. Reiter Gerhard VSG Gilgenberg 462 0 0 0 0 462 462

31. WürflingsdoblerFelix VSG Gilgenberg 414 0 0 0 0 414 414

32. Wolf Christian priv. SV Mondsee 0 0 0 0 227 227 227

33. Leitner Heinz ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 0 223 223 223
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1. Mairinger Franz LPSV Oö 533 552 541 538 488 1631 2652

2. Altenstrasser Klaus GSSV Griesk. 524 537 549 532 544 1630 2686

3. Schneider Ulf SV Vöcklabruck 546 516 512 537 535 1618 2646

4. Aichlseder Heinrich GSSV Griesk. 530 530 534 546 476 1610 2616

5. Halmich Oswald HSV Steyr 537 517 501 528 536 1601 2619

6. Rainer Hubert priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 549 522 498 529 1600 2098

7. Baihofer Wilhelm SV Vöcklabruck 536 516 475 519 517 1572 2563

8. Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 519 503 509 509 500 1537 2540

9. Lüftner Erwin ASKÖ Pregarten 506 499 496 475 479 1501 2455

10. Rakos Josef LHA Linz 0 501 525 441 0 1467 1467

11. Neuhauser Rudolf HSV Kremstal 424 425 0 469 0 1318 1318

12. Heil Johann SC Offenhausen 445 444 0 367 0 1256 1256

13. Grill Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 542 0 543 1085 1085

14. Kaltenböck sen.Ferdinand HSV Ried 0 541 0 518 0 1059 1059

15. Lassnig Anton LPSV OÖ 531 0 0 514 0 1045 1045

16. Mathe Helmut LHA Linz 0 0 279 0 332 611 611

17. Berger Georg VSG Gilgenberg 524 0 0 0 0 524 524

18. Käferböck Günter LPSV Oö 0 0 521 0 0 521 521

19. Staller Josef VSG Gilgenberg 504 0 0 0 0 504 504

20. Sohneg Robert PSG Braunau 502 0 0 0 0 502 502

21. Wagner Franz PSG Braunau 502 0 0 0 0 502 502

22. Steinhögl Walter PSG Braunau 493 0 0 0 0 493 493

23. Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 0 490 0 0 0 490 490

24. Kollros Johann SV Bad Zell 0 468 0 0 0 468 468

25. Schöffegger Johann PSG Braunau 440 0 0 0 0 440 440

26. Faritsch Othmar FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 435 0 0 0 0 435 435

27. Bruckschlögl Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 432 432 432

28. Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 0 426 0 0 0 426 426

29. Pointner Eduard ASKÖ Pregarten 0 334 0 0 0 334 334

30. Böhm Walter ASKÖ Pregarten 0 134 0 0 0 134 134
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Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Freistadt

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl
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1. Stadler Franz FSG Schärding 558 562 551 561 544 1681 2776

2. Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 0 0 478 0 511 989 989

3. Schartner Adolf PSV Wels 0 0 0 538 0 538 538

4. Affenzeller Hans JürgenSC Offenhausen 0 0 0 501 0 501 501

5. Freiberger Kurt PSG Braunau 465 0 0 0 0 465 465

6. Reindl Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 0 439 0 0 0 439 439


